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Under 10 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Aylin WSCO   -10 F 2,00/46   721,31 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Katharina POER   -12 F 1,00/52/13.00   1017,42 
2   Bittmann Emily POER   -12 F 4,00/52/16.00   891,99 
3   Huber Lara WSCO   -12 F 4,50/52   815,33 
4   Dabringer Filippa WSCO   -12 F 2,00/40   445,99 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Sassmann Maximilian TULLN   -12 M 2,00/52/14.25   844,72 
2   Schnogl Paul POER   -12 M 3,00/52/16.00   782,61 
3   Bittmann Florian POER   -12 M 0,00/40   372,67 
4   Jelinek Deniz WSCO   -12 M 0,00/31    

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Diex Marie WSCO   -14 F 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 
2   Penz Caroline POER   -14 F 4,50/52/16.00   683,82 
3   Moosbrugger Nathalie POER   -14 F 3,00/52/16.00   661,76 
4   Stoxreiter Sophie WSCO   -14 F 3,00/52   573,53 
5   Enzenhofer Paulina POER   -14 F 0,00/49   441,18 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Sassmann Paul TULLN   -14 M 2,00/55/12.00   918,92 
2   Schicher Johann POER   -14 M 1,50/55/14.25   750,00 
2   Stockinger Franz-Josef WLUF   -14 M 1,50/55/14.25   750,00 
4   Huber Lorenz WSCO   -14 M 5,50/55/16.00   722,97 
5   Widmann Maximilian POER   -14 M 3,00/55/18.25   608,11 
6   Kropfitsch Johann WSCO   -14 M 2,50/52   520,27 
7   Brigola Paul SEEB   -14 M 3,50/49   452,70 
8   Hofmann Matthias WSCO   -14 M 4,00/46   378,38 
9   Wojnar Frederic POER   -14 M 0,00/34    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Beyrer Sophie NOVA   -17 F 4,00/55/13.00   800,00 
2   Pfaller Magdalena TULLN   -17 F 1,00/55/13.00   762,50 
3   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 2,00/58/12.00   819,28 
2   Kopacek Florian IWWC   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00   740,96 
3   Gaggl Felix POER   -17 M 2,00/58/14.25   674,70 
4   Schnogl Simon POER   -17 M 1,50/55/18.25   451,81 

Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Berner Leona WLUF   -21 F 2,00/55/12.00   768,36 
2   Hafner Katharina POER   -21 F 4,50/55/13.00   728,81 
3   Fritz Julia WSCO   -21 F 2,00/55/13.00   700,56 
3   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 2,00/55/13.00   700,56 

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 4,50/58/12.00   762,16 
2   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -21 M 3,00/58/12.00   745,95 
3   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -21 M 1,50/58/13.00   664,86 
4   Steiner Peter WSCO   -21 M 1,00/58/13.00   659,46 

Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Aylin WSCO   -10 F 820   301,47 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bittmann Emily POER   -12 F 2300   479,17 
2   Wienerroither Katharina POER   -12 F 1210   252,08 
3   Dabringer Filippa WSCO   -12 F 1190   247,92 
4   Huber Lara WSCO   -12 F 390   81,25 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schnogl Paul POER   -12 M 1820   294,50 
2   Bittmann Florian POER   -12 M 500   80,91 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Diex Marie WSCO   -14 F 1200   226,42 
2   Enzenhofer Paulina POER   -14 F 870   164,15 
3   Moosbrugger Nathalie POER   -14 F 660   124,53 
4   Penz Caroline POER   -14 F 550   103,77 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Stockinger Franz-Josef WLUF   -14 M 2760   416,29 
2   Wojnar Frederic POER   -14 M 1660   250,38 
3   Schicher Johann POER   -14 M 1630   245,85 
4   Huber Lorenz WSCO   -14 M 960   144,80 
5   Brigola Paul SEEB   -14 M 750   113,12 
5   Widmann Maximilian POER   -14 M 750   113,12 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -17 F 3080   295,02 
2   Pfaller Magdalena TULLN   -17 F 2290   219,35 
3   Beyrer Sophie NOVA   -17 F 200   19,16 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gaggl Felix POER   -17 M 3400   282,16 
2   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 1900   157,68 
3   Kopacek Florian IWWC   -17 M 1180   97,93 
4   Schnogl Simon POER   -17 M 880   73,03 

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Berner Leona WLUF   -21 F 4300   381,88 
2   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 3120   277,09 
3   Hafner Katharina POER   -21 F 2440   216,70 
4   Fritz Julia WSCO   -21 F 2220   197,16 

Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -21 M 6930   551,31 
2   Steiner Peter WSCO   -21 M 2260   179,79 
3   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 1750   139,22 
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Under 12 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bittmann Emily POER   -12 F 19,9m   796,00 
2   Wienerroither Katharina POER   -12 F 15,8m   632,00 

Under 12 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schnogl Paul POER   -12 M 18,2m   728,00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Penz Caroline POER   -14 F 10,7m   185,00 
2   Moosbrugger Nathalie POER   -14 F 10,1m   155,00 
3   Diex Marie WSCO   -14 F 9,4m   120,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wojnar Frederic POER   -14 M 25,7m   660,78 
2   Stockinger Franz-Josef WLUF   -14 M 23,0m   565,37 
3   Widmann Maximilian POER   -14 M 18,7m   413,43 
4   Schicher Johann POER   -14 M 18,4m   402,83 
5   Brigola Paul SEEB   -14 M 16,4m   332,16 

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -17 F 24,3m   443,59 
2   Pfaller Magdalena TULLN   -17 F 15,1m   207,69 

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 48,3m   792,71 
2   Schnogl Simon POER   -17 M 25,4m   353,17 
3   Gaggl Felix POER   -17 M 15,9m   170,83 
3   Kopacek Florian IWWC   -17 M 15,9m   170,83 

Under 21 Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Berner Leona WLUF   -21 F 42,5m   666,04 
2   Hafner Katharina POER   -21 F 38,9m   598,50 
3   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 35,6m   536,59 
4   Fritz Julia WSCO   -21 F 33,7m   500,94 
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Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -21 M 50,5m   617,90 
2   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 48,7m   592,33 
3   Steiner Peter WSCO   -21 M 45,7m   549,72 

Under 10 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jelinek Aylin WSCO   -10 F 721,31  301,47    1022,78 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bittmann Emily POER   -12 F 891,99  479,17  796,00  2167,16 
2   Wienerroither Katharina POER   -12 F 1017,42  252,08  632,00  1901,50 
3   Huber Lara WSCO   -12 F 815,33  81,25    896,58 
4   Dabringer Filippa WSCO   -12 F 445,99  247,92    693,91 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schnogl Paul POER   -12 M 782,61  294,50  728,00  1805,11 
2   Bittmann Florian POER   -12 M 372,67  80,91    453,58 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Diex Marie WSCO   -14 F 750,00  226,42  120,00  1096,42 
2   Penz Caroline POER   -14 F 683,82  103,77  185,00  972,59 
3   Moosbrugger Nathalie POER   -14 F 661,76  124,53  155,00  941,29 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stockinger Franz-Josef WLUF   -14 M 750,00  416,29  565,37  1731,66 
2   Schicher Johann POER   -14 M 750,00  245,85  402,83  1398,68 
3   Widmann Maximilian POER   -14 M 608,11  113,12  413,43  1134,66 
4   Wojnar Frederic POER   -14 M 0,00  250,38  660,78  911,16 
5   Brigola Paul SEEB   -14 M 452,70  113,12  332,16  897,98 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -17 F 700,00  295,02  443,59  1438,61 
2   Pfaller Magdalena TULLN   -17 F 762,50  219,35  207,69  1189,54 
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Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 819,28  157,68  792,71  1769,67 
2   Gaggl Felix POER   -17 M 674,70  282,16  170,83  1127,69 
3   Kopacek Florian IWWC   -17 M 740,96  97,93  170,83  1009,72 
4   Schnogl Simon POER   -17 M 451,81  73,03  353,17  878,01 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Berner Leona WLUF   -21 F 768,36  381,88  666,04  1816,28 
2   Hafner Katharina POER   -21 F 728,81  216,70  598,50  1544,01 
3   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 700,56  277,09  536,59  1514,24 
4   Fritz Julia WSCO   -21 F 700,56  197,16  500,94  1398,66 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -21 M 745,95  551,31  617,90  1915,16 
2   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 762,16  139,22  592,33  1493,71 
3   Steiner Peter WSCO   -21 M 659,46  179,79  549,72  1388,97 

Open Men Overall Gästeklasse Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 762,16  695,31  654,83  2112,30 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Engelhardt Moritz IWWC   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75   864,86 
2   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00   762,16 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 53,1m   654,83 
2   Mares Jakub SLP   Ope M 48,2m   585,23 

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 8740   695,31 

Chief Judge
Propst Gery

Homologator
Talamo Nigel

Scorer
Veitova Hana
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